
 
 

  Love God, love learning, love one       

another. 

Matthew 20: 36-40 

Friday 10th September 

Weekly Bulletin 

Tour of Britain 

This week we have collectively covered over 700 miles! 

KS2 really enjoyed seeing the cyclists pass on Thursday and 

we had lots of compliments from the local community 

about their behaviour and attitude.  Well  done everyone! 

 

Brereton Bears 

Every Friday, Brereton Bears after-school club will be held 

in School House so please collect from there (next to     

Preschool).   

PTA Meeting 

There is a PTA meeting in the school hall at 6:15pm on 

Wednesday 15th September.  Everyone is welcome.   

Little Princess Trust 

A huge well done to Rosamai (Y3) who 

donated her beautiful hair to The Little 

Princess Trust.  She has also been raising 

funds for them.  To donate please click 

here 

.Change of Holiday Dates Survey 

If you have not already done so, please complete the  

survey regarding February half term holiday dates by  

Monday 13th September.   

Dates  

Wednesday 15th - PTA meeting 6:15pm 

Monday 20th September—Bikeability Y6 

Tuesday 21st September—Bikeability Y6 and Y4 (group 1) 

Wednesday 22nd September—Bikeability Y4 (group 2) 

Saturday 2nd October—Open Morning 

Sunday 3rd October—All age worship at St Oswald’s  

Monday 4th October—Individual photos 

Friday 8th October—EYFS/KS1 Harvest 

Monday 11th October—Y5/6 trip to Chester 

Friday 22nd October—Break up for half term 

Monday 1st November—Inset Day 

 

https://www.justgiving.com/fundraising/rosamai?utm_source=whatsapp&utm_medium=fundraising&utm_content=rosamai&utm_campaign=pfp-whatsapp&utm_term=7b6eb2dff23044efaf67db2e86aa48d8
https://www.justgiving.com/fundraising/rosamai?utm_source=whatsapp&utm_medium=fundraising&utm_content=rosamai&utm_campaign=pfp-whatsapp&utm_term=7b6eb2dff23044efaf67db2e86aa48d8

